Store & Breeding stock sale report

Thursday 26th April 2018

Store Cattle

340 Store Cattle to £1,335.00
18 Calves to £350.00
15 Barren Cows to £1,391.25

7 Cows & Calves to £1,460.00

342 Ewes & Lambs (566 head) to £185.00

181 Store Lambs to £87.00

Auctioneer: Emyr Lloyd 07867977704

Heifers

18m Limousin to
25m Limousin to
24m Limousin to
20m Limousin to
16m Brit Blue to
27m Brit Blue to
25m Charolais to
29m Charolais to

24m Aber Angus to

14m Charolais to
11m Brit Blue to
11m Limousin to

Steers

21m Limousin to
23m Limousin to
19m Limousin to
16m Limousin to
22m Charolais to
21m Charolais to
25m Brit Blue to

11m Limousin to
12m Charolais to
10m Brit Blue to

mH ™H H™HHH ™

m ™

1,335.00
1,300.00
1,270.00
1,140.00
1,300.00
1,180.00
1,195.00
1,195.00
1,100.00

1,075.00
960.00
925.00

1,290.00
1,255.00
1,200.00
1,150.00
1,280.00
1,230.00
1,200.00

1,105.00
1,075.00
1,040.00

by

by

E Jones, Graig Goch

D S Parry Jones, Pentre



Consignment of 10-13 months Lim & Brit Blue
Selling to £1,095

™

Limousin cows to 175ppk
Limousin cows to 155ppk
Limousin aged cows to 149ppk
Simmental cows to 145ppk
Saler cows to 144ppk
Welsh Black cows to 134ppk
Calves

Auctioneer: Richard Lloyd 07557230777

Brit Blue bulls to £ 350.00
Limousin bulls to £ 310.00
Brit Blue hfrs to £ 305.00
Limousin hfrs to £ 300.00

Store Lambs
Auctioneer: Richard Lloyd 07557230777

Texel to £ 87.00
Lleyn rams to £ 86.00
Welsh rams to £ 51.00

Overall average £ 55.94

£1,391.25
£984.25
£990.85
£797.50
£828.00
£1,005.00



Ewe & Lamb Couples

Auctioneer: Paul Roberts 07867977702

Texel to
Speckled to
Suffolk to
Welsh to
Mule to
Lleyn to

END OF REPORT

Singles Twins
£ 15400 £ 185.00
£ 140.00
£ 82.00
£ 92.00 £ 134.00
£ 14200 £ 172.00
£ 142.00 £ 124.00



