Store & Breeding stock sale report

Thursday 26th April 2018

340 Store Cattle to	£1,335.00
18 Calves to	£350.00
15 Barren Cows to	£1,391.25
7 Cows & Calves to	£1,460.00
342 Ewes & Lambs (566 head) to	£185.00
181 Store Lambs to	£87.00

Store Cattle

Auctioneer: Emyr Lloyd 07867977704

<u>Heifers</u>

18m Limousin to	£ 1,335.00	by	E Jones, Graig Goch
	,	Dy	L Jones, Graig Goon
25m Limousin to	£ 1,300.00		
24m Limousin to	£ 1,270.00		
20m Limousin to	£ 1,140.00		
16m Brit Blue to	£ 1,300.00		
27m Brit Blue to	£ 1,180.00		
25m Charolais to	£ 1,195.00		
29m Charolais to	£ 1,195.00		
24m Aber Angus to	£ 1,100.00		
14m Charolais to	£ 1,075.00		
11m Brit Blue to	£ 960.00		
11m Limousin to	£ 925.00		

Steers

21m Limousin to	£ 1,290.00	by	D S Parry Jones, Pentre
23m Limousin to	£ 1,255.00		
19m Limousin to	£ 1,200.00		
16m Limousin to	£ 1,150.00		
22m Charolais to	£ 1,280.00		
21m Charolais to	£ 1,230.00		
25m Brit Blue to	£ 1,200.00		
11m Limousin to	£ 1,105.00		
12m Charolais to	£ 1,075.00		
10m Brit Blue to	£ 1,040.00		



Consignment of 10-13 months Lim & Brit Blue Selling to £1,095

OTM

Limousin cows to	175ppk	£1,391.25
Limousin cows to	155ppk	£984.25
Limousin aged cows to	149ppk	£990.85
Simmental cows to	145ppk	£797.50
Saler cows to	144ppk	£828.00
Welsh Black cows to	134ppk	£1,005.00

<u>Calves</u>

Auctioneer: Richard Lloyd 07557230777

Brit Blue bulls to	£	350.00
Limousin bulls to	£	310.00
Brit Blue hfrs to	£	305.00
Limousin hfrs to	£	300.00

Store Lambs

Auctioneer: Richard Lloyd 07557230777

Texel to	£	87.00
Lleyn rams to	£	86.00
Welsh rams to	£	51.00
Overall average	£	55.94

Ewe & Lamb Couples

Auctioneer: Paul Roberts 07867977702

	<u>Singles</u>		<u>Twins</u>	
Texel to	£	154.00	£	185.00
Speckled to			£	140.00
Suffolk to	£	82.00		
Welsh to	£	92.00	£	134.00
Mule to	£	142.00	£	172.00
Lleyn to	£	142.00	£	124.00

END OF REPORT